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Country Ombudsperson Contact details  

Belgium, France Koen Platteau Simmons & Simmons LLP 

Avenue Louise 143 

1000 Brussels  

Belgium 

 

T: +32 2 542 09 63 

E: koen.platteau@simmons-simmons.com  

 

 

 

 

 

Brasil Dr. Till Alexander 

Backsmann 

Veirano Advogados 

Av. Brigadeiro Faria Lima 3477 16º andar 

04538-133 

São Paulo SP  

Brasil 

 

T: +55 11 2313 5832 

E: alex.backsmann@veirano.com.br  

 

 

 

 

mailto:koen.platteau@simmons-simmons.com
mailto:alex.backsmann@veirano.com.br


DR/075130-00002/SZZK/SZZK   CQQM(DSFW32973) 2  L_LIVE_EMEA2:18252199v1 

 

China Jenny Liu Simmons & Simmons LLP 

25th Floor Kerry Centre South Tower 

1 Guang Hua Road, Chaoyang District 

Beijing, 100020  

China  

 

T: +86 755 3368 9398 

E: jenny.liu@simmons-simmons.com  

 

 

 

 

Czech Republic  Zdeněk Husták 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BBH, advokátní kancelář, s.r.o. 

Klimentská 1207/10 

110 00 Prague 1 

Czech Republic  

 

T: +420 234 091 355 

E: zhustak@bbh.cz  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

mailto:jenny.liu@simmons-simmons.com
mailto:zhustak@bbh.cz


DR/075130-00002/SZZK/SZZK   CQQM(DSFW32973) 3  L_LIVE_EMEA2:18252199v1 

 

Ondrej Stanek  

 

BBH, advokátní kancelář, s.r.o. 

Klimentská 1207/10 

110 00 Prague 1 

Czech Republic  

 

T: +420 234 091 355 

E: ostanek@bbh.cz  

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

Germany, United 

Kingdom  

Sascha Kuhn Simmons & Simmons LLP 

Kö-Bogen 

Königsallee 2a 

40212 Düsseldorf 

Germany 

 

T: +49 2 11 4 70 53 79 

E: sascha.kuhn@simmons-simmons.com  

 

 

 

mailto:ostanek@bbh.cz
mailto:sascha.kuhn@simmons-simmons.com
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Hungary Dr András Komáromi Szabó Kelemen & Partners Andersen 

Attorneys 

1016 Budapest 

Mészáros utca 58/A.  

Hungary 

 

T: +36 1 288 8200 

E: andras.komaromi@hu.andersenlegal.com  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Italy Emanuela Boca Studio Legale Associato in affiliation with 

Simmons & Simmons LLP  

Via Tommaso Grossi 2 

20121 Milan 

Italy  

 

T: +39 02 7250 5576 

E: emanuela.boca@simmons-simmons.com  

 
 
 

 

mailto:andras.komaromi@hu.andersenlegal.com
mailto:emanuela.boca@simmons-simmons.com
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Mexico (ESP) N.N. Law firm 

Address  

 

T:  

E:  

 

 

 

 

 

Netherlands David Schreuders Simmons & Simmons LLP 

Claude Debussylaan 247 

1082 MC Amsterdam 

Netherlands 

 

T: +31 20 722 2301 

E: david.schreuders@simmons-simmons.com  

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

mailto:david.schreuders@simmons-simmons.com
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Poland Karolina Kanclerz  PCS Paruch Chruściel Schiffter Stępień 

Kanclerz Littler  

Ofiar Oświęcimskich 17  

50-069 Warsaw  

Poland  

 

T: +48 510 043 399 

E: karolina.kanclerz@pcslegal.pl   

 

 

 

 

 

 

Romania Ionuţ Sava Schoenherr si Asociatii SCA 

Blvd. Dacia Nr. 30 

010413 Bucharest 

Romania  

 

T: +40 21 319 67 90 

E: I.Sava@schoenherr.eu  

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:karolina.kanclerz@pcslegal.pl
mailto:I.Sava@schoenherr.eu
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Russia Anastasia Petrova ALRUD Law Firm 

6 floor, 17 Skakovaya street 

Moscow 125040 

Russia 

 

T: +7 495 234 96 92 

E: apetrova@alrud.com  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Serbia Olga Šipka Kinstellar 

Danube Business Center 

Bulevar Mihaila Pupina 10L, 9th Floor 

11000 Belgrade 

Serbia  

 

T: +381 11 3210 208 

E: Olga.Sipka@kinstellar.com  

 

 

 

mailto:apetrova@alrud.com
mailto:Olga.Sipka@kinstellar.com
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Spain Álvaro Zaldívar Simmons & Simmons LLP 

Calle Miguel Ángel 11 

5th Floor 

28010 Madrid 

Spain 

 

T: +34 91 426 2661 

E: alvaro.zaldivar@simmons-simmons.com  

 

 

 

 

 

Sweden Patrik Lindfors Lindfors & Co Attorneys at Law Ltd. 

Aleksanterinkatu 17 (P.O. Box 577) 

00100 Helsinki 

Finland 

 

T: + 358 20 762 2511 

E: patrik.lindfors@lindforsco.com  

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:alvaro.zaldivar@simmons-simmons.com
mailto:patrik.lindfors@lindforsco.com
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Turkey Raci Alper Ersoy Bilgehan  

Maya Akar Center, Buyukdere Cad. No: 100-

102 Kat:26  

34394 Esentepe, Istanbul 

Turkey   

 

T: +90 212 213 23 00 

E: ralper@ersoybilgehan.com  

 

 

 

 

 

United States of 

America  

N.N. Law firm 

Address  

 

T:  

E:  

 

mailto:ralper@ersoybilgehan.com

